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WISC 2024 Swim and Dive Championships - 7/22/2024 to 7/25/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Chippewa Piranhas 267Chippewa Piranhas

 2 Whitmore Lake Waves 260. 50Whitmore Lake Waves

 3 Huron Valley Swim Club 227Huron Valley Swim Club

 4 Dexter Community Aquatic Club 198. 50Dexter Community Aquatic Club

 5 Travis Pointe Country Club 193Travis Pointe Country Club

 6 Georgetown Country Club 146Georgetown Country Club

 7 Racquet Club of Ann Arbor 117Racquet Club of Ann Arbor

 8 Milan Swim Club 82Milan Swim Club

 9 Chelsea Aquatic Club 48Chelsea Aquatic Club

 10 Ann Arbor Octopods 33Ann Arbor Octopods

 11 Lincoln Riptides 30Lincoln Riptides

 11 Forestbrooke Athletic Swim Tea 30Forestbrooke Athletic Swim Tea

 13 Ypsilanti Otters Swim Club 18Ypsilanti Otters Swim Club

 13 Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas 18Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas

 15 Ohac Gators 13Ohac Gators

 16 Liberty Athletic Club 9Liberty Athletic Club

 17 Barton Hills Country Club 8Barton Hills Country Club

 18 M50 Dragonsharks 3M50 Dragonsharks
 1,701.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Huron Valley Swim Club 506Huron Valley Swim Club

 2 Liberty Athletic Club 186Liberty Athletic Club

 3 Ann Arbor Octopods 184Ann Arbor Octopods

 4 Travis Pointe Country Club 117Travis Pointe Country Club

 5 Racquet Club of Ann Arbor 96Racquet Club of Ann Arbor

 6 Ohac Gators 83Ohac Gators

 7 Whitmore Lake Waves 74Whitmore Lake Waves

 7 Lincoln Riptides 74Lincoln Riptides

 9 Georgetown Country Club 70Georgetown Country Club

 10 Milan Swim Club 42Milan Swim Club

 11 Barton Hills Country Club 38Barton Hills Country Club

 12 Dexter Community Aquatic Club 28Dexter Community Aquatic Club

 13 M50 Dragonsharks 25M50 Dragonsharks

 13 Chippewa Piranhas 25Chippewa Piranhas

 15 Forestbrooke Athletic Swim Tea 16Forestbrooke Athletic Swim Tea

 16 Ypsilanti Otters Swim Club 10Ypsilanti Otters Swim Club
 1,574.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Huron Valley Swim Club 733Huron Valley Swim Club

 2 Whitmore Lake Waves 334. 50Whitmore Lake Waves

 3 Travis Pointe Country Club 310Travis Pointe Country Club

 4 Chippewa Piranhas 292Chippewa Piranhas
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WISC 2024 Swim and Dive Championships - 7/22/2024 to 7/25/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 5 Dexter Community Aquatic Club 226. 50Dexter Community Aquatic Club

 6 Ann Arbor Octopods 217Ann Arbor Octopods

 7 Georgetown Country Club 216Georgetown Country Club

 8 Racquet Club of Ann Arbor 213Racquet Club of Ann Arbor

 9 Liberty Athletic Club 195Liberty Athletic Club

 10 Milan Swim Club 124Milan Swim Club

 11 Lincoln Riptides 104Lincoln Riptides

 12 Ohac Gators 96Ohac Gators

 13 Chelsea Aquatic Club 48Chelsea Aquatic Club

 14 Forestbrooke Athletic Swim Tea 46Forestbrooke Athletic Swim Tea

 14 Barton Hills Country Club 46Barton Hills Country Club

 16 M50 Dragonsharks 28M50 Dragonsharks

 16 Ypsilanti Otters Swim Club 28Ypsilanti Otters Swim Club

 18 Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas 18Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas
 3,275.00Total


